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Last Name First Name Job Title School E-mail 

De Salvo Cathryn Principal Blenman Cathryn.Desalvo@tusd1.org

Dunn Shelly Counselor Blenman Shelly.dunn@tusd1.org

Henderson Lisa Psychologist Blenman Lisa.Henderson@tusd1.org

Van Ert Tracie MTSS Facilitator Blenman Tracie.VanErt@tusd1.org

Warrior Miles Student Success Specialist Blenman Miles.Warrior@tusd1.org

 Flores Norma Principal Booth-Fickett Norma.Flores@tusd1.org

 Gow Eileen AP Booth-Fickett Eileen.Gow@tusd1.org

Al-Aridh Bradi MTSS Facilitator Booth-Fickett Bradi.AlAridh@tusd1.org

Franklin Michael AP Booth-Fickett Michael.Franklin@tusd1.org

Haley Tonya Counselor Booth-Fickett Tonya.Haley@tusd1.org

Saraceni Mary Counselor Booth-Fickett Mary.Saraceni@tusd1.org

 Hall Melissa AP Catalina Melissa.Hall@tusd1.org

Buchanan Wanda Counselor Catalina Wanda.Buchanan@tusd1.org

Deeds Michelle MTSS Facilitator Catalina Michelle.Deeds@tusd1.org

Holley Antasio Principal Catalina Antasio.Holley@tusd1.org

long Rochelle Counselor Catalina Rochelle.Long@tusd1.org

Samorano Ariela Counselor Catalina Ariela.Samorano@tusd1.org

Welding Marie Counselor Catalina AnnMarie.Welding@tusd1.org

Begay-James Roxanne Director-Native Amer Stu Central Roxanne.BegayJames@tusd1.org

Comstock Catherine Consultant Contractor Central Catherine.Comstock2@tusd1.org

Dupont Jaquiline Tech Train Support Mgr Central Jacqueline.DuPont@tusd1.org

Horton Amy MTSS Facilitator Davidson Amy.Horton@tusd1.org

Teel-Fog Anna Counselor Davidson Anna.TeelFogg@tusd1.org

Weaver Jason  Principal Davidson Jason.Weaver@tusd1.org

Shacter Mitchell Student Success Specialist District Mitchell.Shacter@tusd1.org

 LaRochelle Cheri Principal Hudlow Cheri.LaRochelle@tusd1.org

Brubaker Kristine Counselor Hudlow Kristine.Brubaker@tusd1.org

Cruz Roxanne Speech Clinician Hudlow Roxanne.Cruz@tusd1.org

Udner Sofia MTSS Facilitator Hudlow Sofia.UdnerAlcen@tusd1.org

Williams Karolyn CSP Hudlow Karolyn.Williams@tusd1.org

Hodge Tiffany Language Acquisition Tiffany.Hodge@tusd1.org

Hernandez Bernadette Admin Secretary Native American Studies Bernadette.Hernandez@tusd1.org

 Favela Lisa Psychologist Pistor Lisa.Favela@tusd1.org

 Mendez Melisa Counselor Pistor Melisa.Mendez@tusd1.org

 Ramos Kristine CSP Pistor Kristine.Ramos@tusd1.org

 Wichers Angela Principal Pistor Angela.Wichers@tusd1.org

Hughes Lance AP Pistor Lance.Hughes@tusd1.org

Olvera Janet Counselor Pistor Janet.Olvera@tusd1.org

Rodriguez Rosalinda MTSS Facilitator Pistor Rosalinda.Rodriguez@tusd1.org

Rodriguez Carol Dean of Students Pistor Carol.Rodriguez@tusd1.org

 Aleshire Seth Principal Pueblo Gardens Seth.Aleshire@tusd1.org

Kelsey Isabel MTSS Facilitator Pueblo Gardens Isabel.Kelsey@tusd1.org

Rodriguez -Loya Kristina Counselor Pueblo Gardens Anna.RodriguezLoya@tusd1.org

 De La Torre Juan Carlos Student Success Specialist Roberts-Naylor Juan.DeLaTorre@tusd1.org
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 Rosthenhausler Espinoza Bernadette AP Roberts-Naylor Bernadette.RosthenhauslerEspinoza@tusd1

 Zepeda Concepcion Principal Roberts-Naylor Concepcion.Zepeda@tusd1.org

Archuleta Linda Counselor Roberts-Naylor Linda.Archuleta@tusd1.org

Bernier Christie Psychologist Roberts-Naylor Christie.Bernier@tusd1.org

Culbertson Diva MTSS Facilitator Roberts-Naylor Diva.Culbertson@tusd1.org

Sigafus Michelle CSP Roberts-Naylor Michelle.Sigafus@tusd1.org

 Thomas Chandra Principal Robins Chandra.Thomas@tusd1.org

Bell Angela Counselor Robins Angela.Bell@tusd1.org

Hulse Cathy Psychologist Robins Cathy.Hulse@tusd1.org

 Herring Sharon Coord-Magnet Site Robison Sharon.Herring@tusd1.org

 Laird Julie Principal Robison Julie.Laird@tusd1.org

 White Christine Counselor Robison Christine.White@tusd1.org

Gonzalez Sylvi MTSS Facilitator Robison Sylvi.Gonzalez@tusd1.org

Boice Megan Counselor Sahuaro Megan.Boice@tusd1.org

Cephers Ty AP Sahuaro Tyrone.Cephers@tusd1.org

Echols Tracey Counselor Sahuaro Tracey.Echols@tusd1.org

Estrella Roberto Principal Sahuaro Roberto.Estrella@tusd1.org

Hurley Patricia AP Sahuaro Patricia.Hurley@tusd1.org

Irwin Tom Counselor Sahuaro Tom.Irwin@tusd1.org

Lee  Yoon Student Success Specialist Sahuaro Yoon.Lee@tusd1.org

Lundstrom Richard AP Sahuaro Richard.Lundstrom@tusd1.org

Thompson Jennifer MTSS Facilitator Sahuaro Jennifer.Thompson@tusd1.org

 Oostmeyer Theresa Counselor Secrist Theresa.Oostmeyer@tusd1.org

 Wilson Barry Leased Student Success Specialist Secrist Barry.Wilson@tusd1.org

Desouza Michael AP Secrist Teddy.DeSouza@tusd1.org

Garcia Deborah Principal Secrist Deborah.Garcia@tusd1.org

Huss Brian MTSS Facilitator Secrist Brian.Huss@tusd1.org

Littleton Anne Student Success Specialist Secrist Annkatri.Littleton@tusd1.org

Romero Rachel Dean of Students Secrist Rachel.Romero@tusd1.org

Tranum Stephanie Psychologist Secrist Stephanie.Tranum@tusd1.org

 Hall Mariel Counselor Tucson Mariel.Hall@tusd1.org

Armendariz Carlos AP Tucson Carlos.ArmendarizJr@tusd1.org

Calza Dominque Student Success Specialist Tucson Dominique.Calza@tusd1.org

Chandler Kacey Psychologist Tucson Kathleen.Knipe@tusd1.org

Cherti Tabitha Coord-CollCareerRead Tucson Tabitha.Chetri@tusd1.org

Chilgreen Larry Counselor Tucson Larry.Chilgreen@tusd1.org

Dean Jeremiah Counselor Tucson Jeremiah.Dean@tusd1.org

Dinh Bac Student Success Specialist Tucson Bac.Dinh@tusd1.org

Eisenberg Scott MTSS Facilitator Tucson Scott.Eisenberg@tusd1.org

Garcia Karla Coord-CollCareerRead Tucson Karla.Garcia@tusd1.org

Hansen Ruth Social Worker Tucson Ruth.Hansen@tusd1.org

Jackson Debra Student Success Specialist Tucson Debra.Jackson@tusd1.org

Jones Carolyn AP Tucson Carolyn.Jones@tusd1.org

Marrow Red AP Tucson
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Ostroff Marisa Counselor Tucson Marisa.Ostroff@tusd1.org

Pendegrass Ronnie Student Success Specialist Tucson Ronald.PendergrassJr@tusd1.org

Riggs Adriana Student Success Specialist Tucson Adriana.Riggs@tusd1.org

Rodriguez Shawna Principal Tucson Shawna.Rodriguez@tusd1.org

Stephens Christina Counselor Tucson Christina.Stephens@tusd1.org

Thomas Tamela AP Tucson Tamela.Thomas@tusd1.org

Thompson Roberto AP Tucson Roberto.Thompson@tusd1.org

Valenzuela Andrea MTSS Facilitator Tucson Andrea.Valenzuela@tusd1.org

wiedenfeld Noreen Counselor Tucson Noreen.Wiedenfeld@tusd1.org

 Beck Michael Principal Valencia Michael.Beck@tusd1.org

Corneveaux Mary Counselor Valencia Mary.Loy@tusd1.org

Gist Stacie AP Valencia Stacey.Gist@tusd1.org

Kunnie Kim Student Success Specialist Valencia Kim.Kunnie@tusd1.org

Lent Jeff Counselor Valencia Jeffrey.Lent@tusd1.org

Monroe April Social Worker Valencia April.Monroe@tusd1.org

Palacio M.Ed. Karla MTSS Facilitator Valencia Karla.Palacio@tusd1.org

Sanchez Anthony Dean of Students Valencia Anthony.Sanchez@tusd1.org

Arvayo Sonia CSP McCorkle Sonia.Arvayo@tusd1.org

Barnes Sarah MTSS Facilitator Palo Verde Sarah.Barnes@tusd1.org

Beck Michael Principal  Valencia Michael.Beck@tusd1.org

Bradley Colleen MTSS Facilitator Santa Rita colleen.Bradley@tusd1.org

Brock Eric Principal Palo Verde Eric.brock@tusd1.org

Carranza Maricella Principal Miller Maricella.carranza@tusd1.org

Conway Ann Arata Counselor Palo Verde ann.conway@tusd1.org

Davis Steven Teacher Hollinger steven.davis@tusd1.org

Encinas Brenda MTSS Facilitator Miller Brenda.encinas@tusd1.org 

Gabaldon Jeannette MTSS Facilitator C&I jeannette.gabaldon@tusd1.org

Grivos-Shah Timothy Principal Grijalva Timothy.GrivoisShah@tusd1.org

Lambert Brian Principal Hollinger Brian.Lambert@tusd1.or

Olivas Jose Principal Roskruge Jose.Olivas@tusd1.org

Palacio James Principal Santa Rita James.Palcios@tusd1.org

Sanchez Richard Principal Mansfeld Richard.sanchez@tusd1.org

South Lisa Principal Whitmore Lisa.south@tusd1.org

Thiffault Sandra Principal McCorkle sandra.thiffault@tusd1.org

Thomas Carol MTSS Facilitator C&I carol.thomas@tusd1.org

Weisbrod Michelle Dean of Students Mansfeld michelle.weisbrod@tusd1.org

Worthington Evan Instruct Data Intervention Whitmore evan.worthington@tusd1.org

Macias Stephanie Student Success Specialist Pistor Stephanie.Macias@tusd1.org ?

Demaree Brian Student Success Specialist Pistor Brian.Demaree@tusd1.org ?

Shivanonda Julie MTSS Facilitator Howell Julie.Shivanonda@tusd1.org ?
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